MAY 2000
DAY ELEV
1 2,.362.16
2  2,362.36
3 236254
4 2,362.75
5 2,362.88
6 2,362.98
7 2,362.99
8  2,363.00
9 236321
10 2,363.33
11 2,363.26
12 2,363.18
13 2,363.06
14 2,362.96
15 2,362.98
16 2,362.90
17 2,362.92
18  2,362.95
19  2,363.02
20 2,363.24
21 2,363.56
22 2,363.98
23 2,364.58
24 2,365.10
25  2,365.44
26 2,365.70
27 2,365.96
28  2,366.11
29  2,366.17
30 2,366.16
31 2,366.11
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

TRINITY LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE

1000 ACRE-FEET

INLAKE  CHANGE
2,318.7

2,321.0 +2.2
2,324.1 +3.2
2,327.0 +2.8
2,330.3 +3.3
2,332.4 +2.1
2,333.9 +1.6
2,334.1 +0.2
2,334.3 +0.2
2,337.6 +3.3
2,339.5 +1.9
2,338.4 1.1
2,337.1 -1.3
2,335.2 -1.9
2,333.6 -1.6
2,333.9 +0.3
2,332.7 -1.3
2,333.0 +0.3
2,333.5 +0.5
2,334.6 +1.1
2,338.1 +35
2,343.2 +5.1
2,349.8 +6.7
2,359.5 +9.6
2,367.8 +8.3
2,373.3 +5.5
2,377.5 +4.2
2,381.6 +4.2
2,384.1 +2.4
2,385.0 +1.0
2,384.9 -0.2
2,384.1 -0.8
+65.3
+65,300

COMPUTED*

INFLOW
C.F.S.

4,752
5,163
5,040
5,036
4,481

4,244
3,519
3,402
3,595
3,592

3,162
3,140
2,725
2,925
3,833

3,225
3,415
3,665
4,289
5,563

6,599
7,358
8,841
8,208
6,689

6,095
6,082
5,211
4,258
3,929

3,619
145,655
288,907

POWER

3,524
3,516
3,503
3,240
3,369

3,353
3,411
3,308
1,821
2,549

3,645
3,689
3,641
3,679
3,664

3,849
3,186
3,328
3,627
3,689

3,896
3,871
3,876
3,874
3,787

3,846
3,847
3,855
3,678
3,883

3,918
109,922
218,030

RELEASE - C.F.S.
SPILL
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* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION AND PRECIPITATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM STATION AT TRINITY RIVER HATCHERY.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

218,030 OUTLET

0 TOTAL

0

218,030

SUMMARY

THIS MONTH =
JULY 1, 1999 TO DATE =

Table 4

RUN DATE: June 15, 2000

EVAPORATION

C.F.S.

128
109
2,804
5,562

()

INCHES

PRECIPITATION

1.74
31.12

PRECIP
INCHES
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